New: Pall WS09 Series Water Sensor
For measurement of water content in oil
Data Sheet IMWS09EN
The Pall WS09 Series portable water sensor is an
ideal, low-cost method for measuring dissolved water
content in hydraulic, lubricating and insulating fluids.
Specifically designed for use in industrial environments,
readings are shown on an LCD display and can be used

Lower menu for configuration
and calibration
Ordering Information
Water Sensor (handheld
unit and probe) with case: WS09DS
Water sensor, case and
optional calibration kit: WS09DSC
Probe only: WS09S
Callibration kit: WS09CALK
Callibration salts only: WS09CALS
Connecting cable: WS09CABLE